DESSERTS

SELECTION OF NEW LANARK ICE CREAM £6.50
AND SORBETS

Strawberry coulis and poppy seed tuille

RASPBERRY CRANACHAN CHEESECAKE £7.00

Raspberry coulis, New Lanark Ice Cream

APPLE AND RASPBERRY CRUMBLE £7.00

Warm Custard or New Lanark Ice Cream

WARM DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £7.00

Salted caramel sauce and New Lanark Ice Cream

LEMON TART £7.00

Fresh berries and pink Champagne sorbet

HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO £2.75
LATTE £3.25
AMERICANO £2.95
WHITE COFFEE £3.25
CAPPUCCINO £3.25
FLAT WHITE £3.50
MOCHA £3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.35
TEA £2.75
SPECIALITY TEAS £3.00
FRESHLY BAKED HOMEMADE SCONE £3.00

With Chantilly cream and jam. Please allow 15 minutes to bake.

HOMEMADE SHORTBREAD £1.50

NEW LANARK

Ice-Cream

Proud to serve award winning New Lanark Ice Cream

Please notify your waiter of any food allergies or intolerances when ordering. We can B A R M E N U

offer you information on ingredients used in our dishes, and while we do our best to
reduce the risk of allergenic cross-contaminations, due to the open plan nature of our
kitchens, we are unable to guarantee that dishes are “free from” allergens.



STARTERS

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY (v)

Homemade artisan bread

HAGGIS BON BONS

Scottish oat crust, mustard mayo, parsnip crisps

NACHOS

Melted cheddar, salsa, guacamole

DUO OF MELON

Passion fruit sorbet

CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS
Hot BBQ sauce, salad

MAINS

NEW LANARK ALE BATTERED HADDOCK

Mushy peas, charred lemon, tartare sauce, rustic chips

STEAK AND ALE PIE

Creamed mash, seasonal vegetables

PAN FRIED SCOTCH SALMON FILLET

New potatoes, seasonal vegetables, lemon butter

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) (VEGAN)
Truffle oil

CHICKEN SUPREME
Haggis, creamed mash potatoes, seasonal vegetables,

red wine and Rosemary jus

NEW LANARK BEEF BURGER
8oz burger, baby gem, smoked cheddar, bacon, tomato,

salsa, toasted bun, fried and coleslaw

VEGAN BURGER

60z burger, baby gem, tomato, salsq, fries, coleslaw

SIDE ORDERS

Fries

Mash

New potatoes

Buttered seasonal vegetables
House salad

Garlic bread

Cheesy garlic bread

£6.00

£7.00

£6.50

£6.00

£7.00

£15.95

£15.00

£16.95

£12.95

£16.95

£14.95

£14.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

(&

SANDWICH
SELECTION

£6.95

TUNA & RED ONION
CHEESE SAVOURY
HAM & MUSTARD
EGG MAYONNAISE
SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE

Served on white or brown bloomer bread with crisp salad and crisps

/

e

LIGHT LUNCH
£13.50

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
SANDWICH OF YOUR CHOICE
SWEET TREAT

~

AFTERNOON TEA
£19.00 per person

CUP OF HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES

on white or wholemeal bloomer bread

TUNA & RED ONION
SAVOURY CHEESE
HAM & MUSTARD
EGG MAYONNAISE
SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE

FRESHLY BAKED HOMEMADE SCONE

with berry jam and Chantilly cream

CHEF’S SELECTION OF HANDMADE SWEET TREATS

SELECTION OF BIRCHALL TEAS
OR PIAZZA D'ORO COFFEE

Served from 12noon until 4pm




