DESSERTS

SELECTION OF NEW LANARK ICE CREAM AND SORBETS Strawberry coulis and poppy seed tuille	£6.50
RASPBERRY CRANACHAN CHEESECAKE Raspberry coulis, New Lanark Ice Cream	£7.00
APPLE AND RASPBERRY CRUMBLE Warm Custard or New Lanark Ice Cream	£7.00
WARM DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Salted caramel sauce and New Lanark Ice Cream	£7.00
LEMON TART Fresh berries and pink Champagne sorbet	£7.00

HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO	£2.75
LATTE	£3.25
AMERICANO	£2.95
WHITE COFFEE	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
MOCHA	£3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.35
TEA	£2.75
SPECIALITY TEAS	£3.00
FRESHLY BAKED HOMEMADE SCONE	02.00
TRESHLY BAKED HOMEMADE SCONE	£3.00

With Chantilly cream and jam. Please allow 15 minutes to bake.

HOMEMADE SHORTBREAD





Proud to serve award winning New Lanark Ice Cream



kitchens, we are unable to guarantee that dishes are "free from" allergens.

£1.50

STARTERS

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Homemade artisan bread	£6.00
HAGGIS BON BONS Scottish oat crust, mustard mayo, parsnip crisps	£7.00
NACHOS Melted cheddar, salsa, guacamole	£6.50
DUO OF MELON Passion fruit sorbet	£6.00
CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS Hot BBO squice, solad	£7.00

MAINS

NEW LANARK ALE BATTERED HADDOCK Mushy peas, charred lemon, tartare sauce, rustic chips	£15.95
STEAK AND ALE PIE Creamed mash, seasonal vegetables	£15.00
PAN FRIED SCOTCH SALMON FILLET New potatoes, seasonal vegetables, lemon butter	£16.95
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) (VEGAN) Truffle oil	£12.95
CHICKEN SUPREME Haggis, creamed mash potatoes, seasonal vegetables, red wine and Rosemary jus	£16.95
NEW LANARK BEEF BURGER 8 oz burger, baby gem, smoked cheddar, bacon, tomato, salsa, toasted bun, fried and coleslaw	£14.95
VEGAN BURGER 60z burger, baby gem, tomato, salsa, fries, coleslaw	£14.95

SIDE ORDERS

Fries	£3.50
Mash	£3.50
New potatoes	£3.50
Buttered seasonal vegetables	£3.50
House salad	£3.00
Garlic bread	£3.00
Cheesy garlic bread	£3.50

SANDWICH SELECTION

£6.95

TUNA & RED ONION

CHEESE SAVOURY

HAM & MUSTARD

EGG MAYONNAISE

SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE

Served on white or brown bloomer bread with crisp salad and crisps

LIGHT LUNCH £13.50

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
SANDWICH OF YOUR CHOICE
SWEET TREAT

AFTERNOON TEA £19.00 per person

CUP OF HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES

on white or wholemeal bloomer bread

TUNA & RED ONION
SAVOURY CHEESE
HAM & MUSTARD
EGG MAYONNAISE
SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE

FRESHLY BAKED HOMEMADE SCONE

with berry jam and Chantilly cream

CHEF'S SELECTION OF HANDMADE SWEET TREATS

SELECTION OF BIRCHALL TEAS OR PIAZZA D'ORO COFFEE

Served from 12noon until 4pm